
C~-80-D/0 

CHANGEORDERAPPROVALFORM 

PROJECT: STOKES ROAD BRIDGE REPAIR OVER ST. MARY'S RIVER 

CHANGEORDERNUMBER: ~ 

DATE: 9/21/20 

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM2831 

TO CONTRACTOR: CPR Contracting, Inc. 

DEPARTMENT: Engineering Services 

Reason for Change Order: No-Cost Change Order. CPR continuously monitors the water levels of the St. 
Mary's River under Stokes Road Bridge. Water levels have not stayed at a consistent level to allow for the 
installation of the jackets specified for this project in the plan details. CPR is requesting an additional two (2) 
month extension for the repairs. Therefore, replacing the previously extended contract end date of 11/7/2020 
with 117/2021. 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 

217,000.00 
0.00 
217,000.00 

Amount ofThis Change,_ Order (Add) ............ ...... ....... . $ 0.00 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ...................... $ 217,000.00 

APPROVED BY: D .__ 
Robert Companion, Engineering Services 

APPROVED BY: \ ~ 
Corrt'i=:c(lircJ1ai11g 

APPROVEDBY: ___________ N~/A~-------------­
Daniel B. Leeper, Chairman 

DATE: / {)jtlj 7iJ 

DATE: - ----F-" ---tf___,D/~tf /!---7.Z)-=---

DATE: ---'~'--~-~_2A __ _ 

DATE: ________________ __ 



ATTEST: N/A DATE: ------------------
John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts 

Account No. 03405541-546000-BRDGR 



Nassau County, 

BRINGING STRUCTURES TO LIFE 
CGC 1518320 

CPR Contracting is requesting a 2 month extension from the 11/07/20 end date for contract# CM2831, 

Stokes Road Bridge Repair. After continuously monitoring the water levels of St. Mary's River under 

Stokes Road Bridge the water levels have not stayed at a consistent level to where we could commence 

the Installation of the jackets which were specified for this project in the plan deta ils. 

Please feel free to reach out to me with any questions. 

Sincerely, 

Max Hjelm 

Project Manager 

CPR CONTRACTING, LLC. 
11-t68 New Berlin Rd .Jacl<sonville, Florida 32226 

Ph# 90 .. -723 - 3500 Fx# 904-723-3505 


