
DocuSign Envelope ID 1361A0F6-257C-45O4-98F4-9B28BA9B3C6E 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: STOKES ROAD BRIDGE REPAIR OVER ST. MARY'S RIVER 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 6 

DA TE: 05/04/2021 

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM2831 

TO CONTRACTOR: CPR Contracting, Inc . 

DEPARTMENT: Engineering Services 

Reason for Change Order: No-Cost Change Order. CPR Contracting, Inc. requested a thirty (30) day 
extension to finalize project close-out documents and schedule final inspection with the EOR. Therefore, 
replacing the previously extended contract end date of 5/7/2021 with 6/7/2021. 

Original Contract Sum . . .. ... . . . . . .. . . . ... .. .... .. . ,.. . .... . .. . .... . . .. .. $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order. ... . .. . .......... . .. .. . .. ... $ 

217,000.00 
0.00 
217,000.00 

Amount of This Change Order (Add) ...... . .. . ..... .. .. . ..... . $ 0.00 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order. . . .. ...... . .. .... .... $ 217,000.00 

APPROVED BY: ~=k ............... ri('"""_p-'--'l',\ft--=O.W===-·~IA..'-"--_______ _ 
Robert Companion, Engineering Services 

DATE: 5/4/2 021 

APPROVED BY: r;r-, 
~r-c--t-ri_an_ S-imrn--on_s_, _P_ro_c_u_re_m_e_n_t -M-an- ag_e_r _ _ _ 

DATE: 5/ 4/2 021 

APPROVED BY: --r-o t:. ?°'.?:\ AIC.? DATE: 5/ 6/ 2021 

Megan Diehl, Office of Management and Budget 

APPROVED BY: -m~ .S: -m~ DATE: 5/6/2021 

Michael Mullin, County Atty ./Contract Management 

APPROVED BY: l""'O t:. ?O?<-, AIC-? 
Taco E. Pope, AICP, County Manager 

APPROV ED BY: --------"N-'-'-/-=-=A'------- -­
Thomas R. Ford, Chairman 

DATE: 5/ 6/ 2021 

DATE: ____ _____ _ 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 1361A0F6-257C-45O4-98F4-9B28BA9B3C6E 

ATTEST: NIA 
John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts 

Account No. 03405541-546000-BRDGR 

DATE: 



OocuSign Envelope ID: 1361A0F6-257C-45O4-98F4-9B28BA9B3C6E 

Nassau County, 

BRINGING STRUCTURES TO LIFE 

CGC 1518320 

CPR Contracting is requesting a 30 day extension from the 5/07/21 end date for contract# CM2831, 

Stokes Road Bridge Repair for finalizing close out documents and scheduling final inspection with EOR. 

We ran into issues with the bags received from the manufacture with wrong dimensions and have sent 

them back for modifications. We anticipate receiving the revised bags the week of 5/03 and anticipate 

1-2 weeks for installation process for completion of footer bags. 

Please feel free to reach out to CPR with any questions. 

Sincerely, 

Max Hjelm 

Project Manager 

C I' R 
11-1(,S '\e" 

I' h II 

C O ~ T It ,\ C T I N G , I.I.C. 
B e I I i 11 I{ d , I ,1 ,. k , o 11 ,. i I I ,, , I· I o r i d a 
')114 rl.l-.3'-iltl I ,II 90--1-72.l .1~0:'i 



Certificate Of Completion 

Envelope Id : 1361A0F6257C45D498F49B28BA9B3C6E 

Subject: Please DocuSign : CM2831-CO6.pdf 

Source Envelope: 

Document Pages: 3 

Certificate Pages: 3 

AutoNav: Enabled 

Envelopeld Stamping: Enabled 

Signatures : 5 

Initials : 0 

Time Zone : (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada) 

Record Tracking 

Status: Original 

5/4/2021 2:31 :37 PM 

Signer Events 

Robert Companion 

RCompanion@nassaucountyfl .com 

County Engineer 

Nassau County BOCC 

Security Level: Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Brian Simmons 

bsimmons@nassaucountyfl .com 

Procurement Manager 

Nassau County BOCC 

Security Level : Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Taco E. Pope , AICP 

tpope@nassaucountyfl.com 

County Manager 

Nassau County BOCC 

Security Level : Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Michael S. Mullin 

mmullin@nassaucountyfl .com 

County Attorney 

Nassau County BOCC 

Security Leve l: Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Holder: Amber Carter 

acarter@nassaucountyfl .com 

Signature 

Signature Adoption : Pre-selected Style 

Using IP Address: 50 .238.237.26 

Signature Adoption : Uploaded Signature Image 

Using IP Address : 50 .238.237.26 

Signature Adoption : Pre-selected Style 

Using IP Address: 50 .238.237.26 

Signature Adoption : Pre-selected Style 

Using IP Address: 50 .238.237.26 

Status : Completed 

Envelope Originator: 

Amber Carter 

acarter@nassaucountyfl .com 

IP Address: 50.238.237.26 

Location : DocuSign 

Timestamp 

Sent: 5/4/2021 2:35 :18 PM 

Viewed : 5/4/2021 2:38:41 PM 

Signed: 5/4/2021 2:38:45 PM 

Sent: 5/4/2021 2:38 :48 PM 

Viewed : 5/4/2021 3:06 03 PM 

Signed: 5/4/2021 3:06:12 PM 

Sent: 5/4/2021 3:06:13 PM 

Resent: 5/6/2021 4:45:37 PM 

Viewed : 5/6/202 1 4:56:36 PM 

Signed: 5/6/2021 4:56:51 PM 

Sent: 5/6/2021 4:56 :53 PM 

Viewed : 5/6/2021 5:02 :36 PM 

Signed: 5/6/2021 5:02 :48 PM 

Docu~. 
i SICURlO 



Signer Events 

Taco E. Pope, AICP 

tpope@nassaucountyfl .com 

County Manager 

Nassau County BOCC 

Security Level : Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

In Person Signer Events 

Editor Delivery Events 

Agent Delivery Events 

Intermediary Delivery Events 

Certified Delivery Events 

Carbon Copy Events 

Amber Carter 

acarter@nassaucountyfl .com 

Nassau County BOCC 

Security Level : Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Robert Companion 

RCompanion@nassaucountyfl.com 

County Engineer 

Nassau County BOCC 

Security Level : Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Shelley Ca ldwell 

sca ldwell@nassaucountyfl .com 

Nassau County BOCC 

Security Level : Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Nol Offered via DocuSign 

Brenda Linville 

blinville@nassauclerk .com 

Nassau County Clerk 

Security Level : Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Peggy Snyder 

psnyder@nassauclerk .com 

Security Level: Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Signature 

Signature Adoption : Pre-selected Style 

Using IP Address : 50 .238.237.26 

Signed using mobile 

Signature 

Status 

Status 

Status 

Status 

Status 

COPIED 

COPIED 

COPIED 

COPIED 

COPIED 

Timestamp 

Sent: 5/6/2021 5:02 :50 PM 

Viewed : 5/6/2021 5:13:14 PM 

Signed: 5/6/2021 5:13 :23 PM 

Timestamp 

Timestamp 

Timestamp 

Timestamp 

Timestamp 

Timestamp 

Sent: 5/6/2021 5:13:24 PM 

Sent: 5/6/2021 5:13:25 PM 

Sent: 5/6/2021 513:25 PM 

Sent: 5/6/2021 5:13:26 PM 

Sent : 5/6/2021 5: 13:27 PM 



Carbon Copy Events 

Heather Nazworth 

hnazworth@nassauclerk .com 

Security Level : Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Melissa Lucey 

mlucey@nassauclerk .com 

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Tina Barnett 

tbarnett@nassauclerk.com 

Security Level: Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Sign·ature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Jennifer Marlatt 

jmarlatt@nassauclerk.com 

Security Level : Email , Account Authentication 
(None) 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
Not Offered via DocuSign 

Witness Events 

Notary Events 

Envelope Summary Events 

Envelope Sent 

Certified Delivered 

Signing Complete 

Completed 

Payment Events 

Status Timestamp 

COPIED Sent: 5/6/2021 5:13:27 PM 

COPIED 
Sent: 5/6/2021 5:13:28 PM 

COPIED 
Sent: 5/6/2021 5:13:29 PM 

COPIED 
Sent: 5/6/2021 5:13:30 PM 

Signature Timestamp 

Signature Timestamp 

Status Timestamps 

Hashed/Encrypted 5/4/2021 2:35 :18 PM 

Security Checked 5/6/2021 5:13:14 PM 

Security Checked 5/6/2021 5:13 23 PM 

Security Checked 5/6/2021 5:13 30 PM 

Status Timestamps 


